Bus

Regional Rail Service RE40

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Amberg

Schwandorf

Go to website

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 15:05

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Nirnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

T 1 auerbach

f Betzenstein  injder Oberpfalz Weiden i:'
2 aie o f T s der Oberpfalz
dalecdart Grafenberg ¥ ; A fl
Erlangen j Y
e Eckental . % ) (JJ
¢ | !. . ©
I.f - Lau[/ar)_qul__ et
i’l L Perr o cnberg Pfreimd
i - o A
Uk Nur . _MNabburg
SN y
—"Stainy 1 -
[ Jf — o Altdorf bei

b I ™. Nirnterg

1 Wendelstejn S8
Sch-,ana:n
Rednitzhembach

S

o
“TNeumarkt

| II in der Oberpfalz Truppenubungsplatz. B
{ Allersher | Hohenyels
Roth L enfe o
\ S o e
E \ Freystadt Py i .>f Mitter
aalt | \. ]
I.- X 'Pdrsu\_u.'-'.]
2 { Heideck I|| N rauf
) ,
Pleinfeld I'I, Berching NG
s Thalmadssing .
‘eiEnblrg I'\_ Beilngries A 5 |
n Bayarn N burg
§ N %
’ b denburo - L
lingen Naturpark Riedenburg g N
Altmihital ) BatALDAE o
1 I | @ iEnSreetMap contributors
[ = —Cisboriie ! o i

® RE40 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction

Schwandorf — Amberg

2 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Amberg

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Amberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

17:28

17:28

17:28

17:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 07:35-17:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35-17:08
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 07:35-17:08
Regenstauf

Thursday 07:35-17:08
Maxhutte-Haidhof

Friday 07:35-16:22
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 07:35-15:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 07:35-15:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Amberg

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

04:26-17:05

04:26-17:05

04:26-17:05

04:26-17:05

04:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
12 stops Monday 08:43-18:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:43-18:43
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 01:22-18:43
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 08:43-18:43
Hartmannshof

Friday 10:43-18:43
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 08:43-18:43
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 08:43-18:43
Amberg

Route info
Freihols Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 12
Schwandorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min
Maxhutte-Haidhof

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 19:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:35
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 19:35
Regenstauf

Thursday 19:35
Maxhitte-Haidhof

Friday 19:35
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 19:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 19:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Amberg

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

20:37

20:37

20:37

20:37

20:37

20:37

20:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf
8 stops Monday 23:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:45
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 23:45
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 23:45
Hartmannshof

Friday 23:45
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 23:45
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 23:45
Amberg

Route info
Schwandorf Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday -
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday —
Hartmannshof

Friday 08:43
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday B
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday -
Amberg

Route info
Schwandorf Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 11

Maxhutte-Haidhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 00:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:10
Schwandorf

Wednesday 00:10
Amberg

Thursday 00:10
Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Friday 00:10
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)
Etzelwang Saturday 00:10
Hartmannshof Sunday 00:10
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Amberg

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

14:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 11:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:35
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 11:35
Regenstauf

Thursday 11:35
Maxhitte-Haidhof

Friday 11:35
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 11:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 11:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 18:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:35
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 18:35
Regenstauf

Thursday 18:35
Maxhitte-Haidhof

Friday 18:35
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 18:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 18:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Regenstauf

Maxhitte-Haidhof

Schwandorf

Amberg

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Etzelwang

Hartmannshof

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday 13:35
Tuesday 13:35
Wednesday 13:35
Thursday 13:35
Friday 13:35
Saturday 13:35-16:35
Sunday 13:35-16:35
Route info

Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf
9 stops Monday 05:59
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:59
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 05:59
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Thursday 05:59
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Friday 05:59
Hartmannshof
Etzelwang Saturday B
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Sunday -
Sulzbach-Rosenberg )

Route info
Amberg Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 9

Schwandorf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Amberg

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 21:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:08
Schwandorf

Wednesday 21:08
Amberg

Thursday 21:08
Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Friday 21:08
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)
Etzelwang Saturday 21:08
Hartmannshof Sunday 21.08
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 21:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:35
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 21:35
Regenstauf

Thursday 21:35
Maxhutte-Haidhof

Friday 21:35
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 21:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 21:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Amberg — Schwandorf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Amberg

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Amberg — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amberg
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

04:37

04:37

04:37

04:37

04:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 10:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:35
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 10:35
Regenstauf

Thursday 10:35
Maxhitte-Haidhof

Friday 10:35
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 10:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 10:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 09:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:35
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 09:35
Regenstauf

Thursday 09:35
Maxhitte-Haidhof

Friday 09:35
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 09:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 09:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
11 stops Monday 09:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:43
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 09:43
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 09:43
Hartmannshof

Friday 09:43
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 09:43
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 09:43
Amberg

Route info
Schwandorf Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 11

Maxhutte-Haidhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Amberg

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Etzelwang

Hartmannshof

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Amberg

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Etzelwang

Hartmannshof

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

04:03

04:03

04:03

04:03

04:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
12 stops Monday 06:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:07
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 06:07
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 06:07
Hartmannshof

Friday 06:07
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 05:29
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 05:29
Amberg

Route info
Irrenlohe Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 12
Schwandorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Maxhutte-Haidhof

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Amberg

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

21:37

21:37

21:37

21:37

21:37

21:37

21:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 23:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:08
Schwandorf

Wednesday 23:08
Amberg

Thursday 23:08
Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Friday 23:08
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)
Etzelwang Saturday 23:08
Hartmannshof Sunday 23:.08
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 08:35-14:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:35-14:35
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 08:35-14:35
Regenstauf

Thursday 08:35-14:35
Maxhitte-Haidhof

Friday 08:35-14:35
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 08:35-14:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 08:35-14:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:30-13:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30-13:43
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 06:30-13:43
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 06:30-13:43
Hartmannshof

Friday 06:30-13:43
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 06:30-13:43
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 06:30-13:43
Amberg

Route info
Schwandorf Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 11

Maxhutte-Haidhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Schwandorf

Wednesday 01:10
Amberg

Thursday -
Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Friday -
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)
Etzelwang Saturday B
Hartmannshof Sunday -
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
12 stops Monday 00:22-12:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:22-12:43
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 00:22-12:43
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 00:22-12:43
Hartmannshof

Friday 00:22-12:43
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 00:22-12:43
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 00:22-12:43
Amberg

Route info
Freihols Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 12
Schwandorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min
Maxhutte-Haidhof

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Amberg

Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Etzelwang

Hartmannshof

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

04:59

04:59

04:59

04:59

04:59

04:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 17:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:35
Regensburg Hbf

Wednesday 17:35
Regenstauf

Thursday 17:35
Maxhitte-Haidhof

Friday 17:35
Schwandorf
Amberg Saturday 17:35
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 17:35
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
11 stops Monday 07:43-18:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:43-18:05
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 07:43-18:05
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 07:43-18:05
Hartmannshof

Friday 07:43-17:43
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 07:4317:43
Sulzbach-Rosenberg Sunday 07:43-17:43
Amberg

Route info
Schwandorf Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 11

Maxhutte-Haidhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf

RE40 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Nuernberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE40-1850618303-4196464645

